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October 27, 1995

Georgia Power Company
iATTN: Mr. C. K. McCoy
|

Vice President
Vogtle Electric Generating Plant

P. O. Box 1295 !
| Birmingham, AL 35201 !

SUBJECT: NRC INSPECTION REPORT NO. 50-424/95-23 AND 50-425/95-23
'

Gentlemen:

This refers to the inspection conducted by W. Sartor and R. Carrion of this,

| office on September 25-29, 1995. The inspection included a review of
activities authorized for your Vogtle facility. At the conclusion of the'

inspection, the findings were discussed with those members of your staff
identified in the report.

Areas examined during the inspection are identified in the report. Within !
these areas, the inspection consisted of selective examinations of procedures !

and representative records, interviews with personnel, and observation of
activities in progress. The purpose of the inspection was to determine
whether activities authorized by the license were conducted safely and in
accordance with NRC requirements.

Within the scope of the inspection, violations or deviations were not
identified.

In accordance with 10 CFR 2.790 of the NRC's " Rules of Practice," a copy of
this letter and its enclosure will be placed in the NRC Public Document Room.

Should you have any questions concerning this letter, please contact us.

Sincerely,

(Original signed by T. Decker)

Thomas Decker, Acting Chief
Plant Support Branch
Division of Reactor Safety

Docket Nos. 50-424, 50-425
License Nos. NPF-68, NPF-81

Enclosure: NRC Inspection Report

cc: (See page 2)
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cc w/ encl:
J. D. Woodard Thomas Hill, Manager
Senior Vice President Radioactive Materials Program
Georgia Power Company Department of Natural Resources
P. O. Box 1295 4244 International Parkway
Birmingham, AL 35201 Suite 114 ,

Atlanta, GA 30354
J. B. Beasley
General Manager, Plant Vogtle Attorney General
Georgia Power Company Law Department
P. O. Box 1600 132 Judicial Building4

Waynesboro, GA 30830 Atlanta, GA 30334

J. A. Bailey Ernie Toupin
Manager-Licensing Manager of Nuclear Operations
Georgia Power Company Oglethorpe Power Corporation
P. O. Box 1295 2100 E. Exchange Place
Birmingham, AL 35201 Tucker, GA 30085-1349

Nancy G. Cowles, Counsel Charles A. Patrizia, Esq.
Office of the Consumer's Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker

Utility Council 10th Floor
84 Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 201 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue
Atlanta, GA 30303-2318 Washington, D. C. 20004-9500

Office of Planning and Budget Distribution w/ encl:
Room 615B P. Skinner, RII
270 Washington Street, SW R. Wright, RII
Atlanta, GA 30334 G. Hallstrom, RII

D. Hood, NRR
Office of the County Commissioner PUBLIC
Burke County Commission
Waynesboro, GA 30830 NRC Senior Resident Inspector

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Harold Reheis, Director 8805 River Road
Department of Natural Resources Waynesboro, GA 30830
205 Butler Street, SE, Suite 1252
Atlanta, GA 30334

*For previous concurrence see attached page

SEND TO PUBLIC DOCUMENT ROO_M? YES NO I

OFFICE Ril:DRS' Ril:DRS' Ril:DRS * RII:D *

[ 'sSIGNATURE

NAME WSartor:sd RCarrion TDeckeMACT/PSB) PSkinher

DATE 10 /h 95 10/ZS/95 10 /h 95 rs10 #h / 95 10 / /95 10 / /95

CO PY7 YES NO YES NO YES NO kYtB NO YES NO YES NO

OFHCIAL RECORD COPY DOCUMENT NAME: G:\RPTS\V0G9523.WMS "
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| cc w/ enc 1:
J. D. Woodard Thomas Hill, Manager ,e
Senior Vice President

Department of Natural Resou,rce/
Radioactive Materials Program

Georgia Power Company s
P. O. Box 1295 4244 International Parkwa '
Birmingham, AL 35201 Suite 114

Atlanta, GA 30354
J. B. Beasley / 4

General Manager, Plant Vogtle Attorney General j
Georgia Power Company Law Department '

P. O. Box 1600 132 Judicial B ilding
Atlanta, G)/30334Waynesboro, GA 30830

J. A. Bailey Ernie Toupin
Manager-Licensing Managef of Nuclear Operations I
Georgia Power Company Oglethorpe Power Corporation |
P. O. Box 1295 2100 E. Exchange Place
Birmingham, AL 35201 / Tucker, GA 30085-1349

Nancy G. Cowles, Counsel Charles A. Patrizia, Esq.
Office of the Consumer's Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker

Utility Council 10th Floor
84 Peachtree Street, NW, Suite /201 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue
Atlanta, GA 30303-2318 Washington, D. C. 20004-9500

Office of Planning and Eu'dget g Distribution w/ encl:
r, f * ,D. Sey ]mou

Room 615B / p P Skinner, RII
270 Washington Street, SW RII
Atlanta, GA 30334' G. strom, RII

'

Office of thef ounty Commissioner bBt

Burke County Commission
Waynesborpo, GA 30830 NRC Senior Resident Inspector

/ U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Harold'Reheis, Director 8805 River Road
Department of Natural Resources Waynesboro, GA 30830
205' Butler Street, SE, Suite 1252
Atlanta, GA 30334
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